FUNDING PROVIDED TO OVERALL PREPAREDNESS
AND RESPONSE BY DONOR:

Contributing donor

Asian Development Bank
Australia

European Union

Finland

France

Germany

Japan

MPTF SG’s COVID-19 Response
Others

Republic of Korea

Repurposed funds United Nations Agencies
Switzerland

United Kingdom

United States of America

World Bank

Total

FUNDING BY CLUSTER:

Cluster Funding received in USD
Coordination 180,000
Early Recovery 3,991,964
Education 4,000,000
Food Security 4,252,040
Health 32,822,680
Logistics 700,000
Nutrition 405,000
Protection 3,401,672
RCCE 2,310,000
Shelter/CCCM 250,000
WASH 643,663
Total 52,957,019

Committed budget (in USD)

%
18.46%
8.29%
66.67%
83.19%
104.04%
61.33%
11.33%
15119%
70.53%
6.53%
25.09%
48.84%

510,650,000
2,058,463
92,301,613
4,029,168
272,000
20,905,935
3,707,092
1,000,000
20,483,548
702,822
24,376,959
7,359,821
8,350,463
30,692,258
29,000,000

755,890,142



