FUNDING PROVIDED TO THE OVERALL COVID-19 PREPAREDNESS AND RESPONSE IN NEPAL

FUNDING PROVIDED TO OVERALL PREPAREDNESS AND RESPONSE BY DONOR:

Contributing donor	Committed budget (in USD)
Asian Development Bank	510,650,000
Australia	2,058,463
European Union	92,301,613
Finland	4,029,168
France	272,000
Germany	20,905,935
Japan	3,707,092
MPTF SG's COVID-19 Response	1,000,000
Others	20,483,548
Republic of Korea	702,822
Repurposed funds United Nations Agencies	24,376,959
Switzerland	7,359,821
United Kingdom	8,350,463
United States of America	30,692,258
World Bank	29,000,000
Total	755,890,142

FUNDING BY CLUSTER:

Cluster	Funding received in USD	%
Coordination	180,000	18.46%
Early Recovery	3,991,964	8.29%
Education	4,000,000	66.67%
Food Security	4,252,040	83.19%
Health	32,822,680	104.04%
Logistics	700,000	61.33%
Nutrition	405,000	11.33%
Protection	3,401,672	151.19%
RCCE	2,310,000	70.53%
Shelter/CCCM	250,000	6.53%
WASH	643,663	25.09%
Total	52,957,019	48.84%

